DISTRIBUTIONS
N   20 Degree20  (20W)
POWER LEVEL
OPTIONS
120TL      (6’ Cordset with 120V Plug)
277TL      (6’ Cordset with 277V Plug)
Notes:
PROJECT NAME:

DOCKLIGHT
ORDERING EXAMPLE: GDL - XX - XXX - (XX) - X - XXXX - [OPTIONS]
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES VOLTAGE CCT
GDL 4000   4000K
5000   5000K
UNV   (120-277V)
Notes:Notes: Notes: Notes:
Notes:
DETAILS
 • Narrow beam pattern allows enhanced lighting
 levels throughout the length of the trailer
 • Stainless steel cage
 • Bracket is adjusted for different positions with a
 tool-less fixed knob
 • Yellow die-cast aluminum housing with cooling
 fins provides maximum heat dissipation
 • Comes equipped with standard 1’ watertight
 connector and optional 120V grounded plug
 • Built-in switch to provide easy on/off operation
1625 N. Palafox Street, Pensacola, Florida 32501Illumadyne, Inc. illumadyne.com 850.741.4089 Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
• • ••
REV.07/20/2022.FL
LED Gooseneck Docklight
Page 1 of 2
LED Gooseneck Docklight
Page 2 of 2
SPECIFICATIONS
FIXTURE SYSTEM WATTS TOTAL LUMENS BEAM
ANGLE LED BRAND CCT
(Kelvin) INPUT VOLTAGE ARM LENGTH POWER
FACTOR IP RATING
GDL-20-UNV-N 20W 3000LM±10% 20⁰ CREE 3000-6500K AC100-277V
50/60Hz 27.56” ≥ 0.9 IP65
SYSTEM WATTS @ 120 VAC
Delivered Lumens Based on 5000K CCT
LED GOOSENECK DOCKLIGHT
FIXTURE DETAILS
FIXTURE IMAGES
1625 N. Palafox Street, Pensacola, Florida 32501Illumadyne, Inc. illumadyne.com 850.741.4089 Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
• • ••
REV.07/20/2022.FL
Item NO. Watt
Total
Lumens
CCT
Input
Voltage
Power
Factor
Arm
Length
700mm
AC100~277V
50/60Hz
≥0.9
DESCRIPTION
KEY FEATURE
SPECIFICATION
IP65
(lamp head)
3000K
4000K
5000K
5700K
6500K
IP Rating
RMS-L210220 20W 3000LM±10%
20W